
參與商戶名單
List of participating outlets

．Please enquire at participating outlets for coupon usage details and terms.  ．The details & terms are subject to change 

without prior notice.  ．This coupon cannot be used in conjunction with other promotional privileges and cannot be used on 

any discounted items.．Times Square Limited reserves the right to change the terms & conditions and the list of participating 

outlets in relation to the use of HK$1,000 Coupon without prior notice.．The online version of participated outlets shall 

always prevail in case of any discrepancy on inconsistency between online version and its printed version.

．優惠券使用詳情及條款細則請向參與商戶查詢，內容如有更改，恕不另行通知。．此現金券不可與其他優惠同時使用，

亦不適用於購買減價貨品。．時代廣場有限公司保留更改有關使用HK$1,000優惠券之條件及細則，以及參與商戶名。．參

與商戶名單一概以網上版為準。

Only Valid at Below Participating Designated Outlets at Times Square
只適用於以下時代廣場參與之指定商戶使用

Shopping Coupon 購物優惠券

3CE /Stylenanda  
5  CM   / Five CM
Aape / Baby Milo   
Agnes b 
American Eagle Out�tters
Amorepaci�c 
apm MONACO 
Area 0264
ARTE MADRID
Ashworth 
atsuro tayama
Birkenstock
Bottega Veneta 
Brooks Brothers 
Calvin Klein performance
Calvin Klein Jeans &Underwear 
Campo Marzio
City Chain millisecond 
Claudie Pierlot 
Club Monaco
Columbia  
DIESEL   
ECCO 
ELEVATIONE 
Eve Lom 
Evisu 
Fila 
Fila Kids
Fred Perry    
Furla
G-Shock Casio 
Givenchy 
Go Wild 
Gucci 
J. Lindeberg 
Joy & Peace
Jimmy Choo 
Jurlique  
Lacoste 
LENSCRAFTERS                                
Les Néréides PARIS 
LEVIS  
Liquid Gold 
LONGCHAMP 
Maje   
Maryling 
MAX & CO
Max Mara 
Michael Kors 
Miller Harris
millie's
MOURI
mtm skincare
Origins
Orogold Cosmetics
OTO
Pola
Polo Ralph Lauren 
Ray Ban 
Rococo 
Saint  Laurent Paris (YSL)  
Salvatore Ferragamo
Sandro 
Skechers  
Sulwahsoo 
Tic Tac Time 
Timberland
Tommy Hil�ger
Victorinox  
Weekend  Max Mara
Lane Crawford - CARAT*
Lane Crawford - GUERLAIN

2447 6588
2506 3578
2146 7801
2506 3636
2677 4322
2114 0262
3101 1130
2329 0264
2347 4108
2506 9660
2506 1928
2786 9288
2506 3106
3102 3703
2994 1933
2506 9506
3583 2111
2897 1666
2117 1452
2118 3515   
6393 5032
3101 2880
2361 6800
2110 4177
3101 9909
2506 1931
2506 0822
2511 8208
2506 3578
2506 1908
3421 2588
2763 5218
6398 3172
2204 5221
2506 1368
2679 3711
2750 1156
2506 3028
2430 9198
3468 7625
3798 0054
2506 3505
2755 5722
2375 6733
3425 4722
2157 9628
2722 9611
2722 9662
2693 6228
2116 4807
2899 0952
2994 8777
2986 3008
3425 4069
2111 9177
2506 1123
2111 0571
2428 0878
3648 5510 / 3971 0272
3100 0021
2506 3226
2110 3008
3102 1802
2506 9278
2110 1896
2110 1350
2506 3808
2506 3099
3101 2969 / 3101 2993
2722 9680

B223C
B223B
B225B
503-4
B203B
408
406-7
633
413
705
505
611-2
205-08
514
710-12
617-18
926
911
511-12
525
726
528-529
631
B213A
B211B
619-21
727
730
B223B
522-3
925A
310-11
702-3
301
706-7
B241
321
B229A
628
925B
524
622
904B
427
509-10
432-33
516
313
428
B210A
B243
613
B203A
B202
B246
811-12 
B205
429
B247
623-4
308
G124-25
515A
731
423
910
725
520
722
515B

商舖位置商舖電話商舖名稱

$1,000

優惠券有效期至 Coupon Valid Until 18.4.2021

One “HK$1,000 Shopping Coupon” can be used upon every spending of HK$3,000.
Maximum 3 pieces can be used for each transaction.

消費滿HK$3,000即可使用「HK$1,000購物優惠券」一張；每項交易最多只可使用3張。
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